Beyond Wireless DT
r i s c o g r o u p . c o m
Agility™4
RISCO Group is proud to present Agility™4, a
wireless multi layered smart security system,
modular and adaptable. With a sleek and new
design, Agility™4 is equipped with state-of-the-art
outdoors and indoors, wireless visual verification

Keypads and keyfobs
Sounders
Technical specifications Ordering information
PN Description
RW132V810A0E  Agility 4; PSTN; Voice A;868
RW132V830A0E  Agility 4; PSTN+IP; Voice A;868
RW132V870A0E  Agility 4; IP; Voice A;868
RW132V8E0A0E  Agility 4; 2G; Voice A;868
RW132V8H0A0E  Agility 4; 2G,PSTN; Voice A;868
RW132V8D0A0E  Agility 4; 3G; Voice A;868
RW132V431C0E  Agility4; PSTN+IP; Voice C;433;9DC
RW132V4D1C0E  Agility4; 3G; EN/ES/PR; 433;9DC
RW132V430C0E Agility4; IP+PSTN; Voice C;433
RW132V4D0C0E Agility4; 3G; Voice C;433
Physical kits
PN Description
RW132A831A0E A8(A)MD+IP+Panda KPP+X95P+X73F
RW132A8H2A0E A8(A)MD 2G+Panda KPP+X95C+X73M
RW132A873A0E A8(A)IP+Panda KPP+KF+2X106+BCam
RW132A8J2A0E A8(A)MD+IP+3G+Panda KPP+X95C+X73M
Wireless zones  32
(1-Way or 2-Way)
Partitions 3
Wireless sounders (2-Way) 3 (indoor or outdoor)